
secretarypandk@gmail.com

Name Club Contact Email Name Club Contact Email

CH Graham Tinto S'tay 07780606812 richardgrahamtinto@yahoo.co.uk Rob Cairns S'tay 07751997292 cairns191@btinternet.com

Craig Hynd Kin 07791135602 roseyhynd@yahoo.com Scott Cook Kin 07713843296 scott.cook07@yahoo.co.uk

CH Brian Martin CHGC 07734653173 Bmartin@pkc.gov.uk Mark McDowell CHGC 07814584361 Markmcdowell67@icloud.com

Steve Barton Muck 07588966564 stevebartonsbs@aol.com Alex Robertson Muck 07931356650 alexuk00@aol.com

CH Derek Walker Blair 07714068282 dwalker@clarkthomson.co.uk Tony Ottley Blair 07734145090 teottley@yahoo.co.uk

Iain Ross Blair 07725423929 countryviewross@sky.com Neil Wilkie Blair 07741499806 wilkien1@gmail.com

CH George Brown CHGC 07824388005 geobrown@blueyonder.co.uk Craig Brown Blair 07980814258 craig@faircityamusements.co.uk

Andrew Smith Muck 01259 781348 smilesed@aol.com Dave Izatt Muck 07535623505 dave.izatt@hotmail.co.uk

Match 2

Match 3

Match 4

                   Perth & Kinross CGU - P&K Masters 2018 - Quarter Final Draw

QF Ties Played By - 30th September.  Top Names are Challengers (CH) - See Rules 8&9 on Website Send Results within 24 hours to:
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